Gawhar Khatoon Repair Estimate Including Blast Film

Name
Glass Replacement
Glass Replacement
Door Replacement
Window Frame Replacement
Door Hardware
Window Glaze Edging
Plaster Repair
Painting doors and windows
Handle Repair and Repacement
Blast Film
TOTAL

Size/type
4mm
10mm
Wood
Wood

3M blast Film

Cost Per Unit
$30.00
$35.00
$150.00
$40.00

$25

Quantity S m
27
34
6
40

450

total
$810.00
$1,190.00
$900.00
$1,600.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$300.00
$11,250.00
$18,750.00

Notes
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation
Materials and Installation



