Gawhar Khatoon Repair Estimate Including Blast Film

	Name	Size/type	Cost Per Unit	Quantity Sq m	total	Notes
1	Glass Replacement	4mm	\$30.00	27	\$810.00	Materials and Installation
2	Glass Replacement	10mm	\$35.00	34	\$1,190.00	Materials and Installation
3	Door Replacement	Wood	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	Materials and Installation
4	Window Frame Replacement	Wood	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00	Materials and Installation
5	Door Hardware				\$300.00	Materials and Installation
6	Window Glaze Edging				\$400.00	Materials and Installation
7	Plaster Repair				\$500.00	Materials and Installation
8	Painting doors and windows				\$1,500.00	Materials and Installation
9	Handle Repair and Repacement				\$300.00	Materials and Installation
10	Blast Film	3M blast Film	\$25	450	\$11,250.00	Materials and Installation
	TOTAL				\$18,750.00	